Panel ValL,er for Eanks, N6;1, lOCt-. tFCt & tttrECO

TT-R AS}SOCIAATE9
Moblle:94434 42C02. Emaii : tlrassoci3ates@yahoo.com

n1

8)

Dste : 3A.06.202i

Proeeedings of Vellore Dlst.

Collcctor R, Dlst. 2221812il17

STATBMBNT TO ACCOMPANY

l,.lcF1 r\t'\ h.\i 1^-s"-

1200 Students only.

(Cne thousand two hundred students only)

Signatwre af the Punel Engineer
\e

En P"l'i{"Filq, B&AIXHU,
,i:l(i,/,C.htg(l),fiiilTA,MlCl

1) Location of the building

( llonr i.{o, street narne anci

nalnc of tlrc placc)

Christ The King Schcol,

S.F. i.io. 58iJa, 59 & 6ttli,
h,{aniizambattr-r Village"